
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 3B 20-12-2024 20-12-2024

243 Atlantis Ieper 2 50 159 De Ringbowlers

38109 Donovan Vanpé 122 0122

37964 Dorian Vanpé 147 1

129 0276

37553 Joeri Miniailo 204 1

151 1

170 1525

31890 Frans Hauspie 121 0

190 1

157 1468

36929 Siebe Vandoolaeghe 164 0

145 0

148 0457

29861 Geert Braem 161 0

166 1

150 0477

772

0

799

4

754

0

2325
7

0

30777 Dominique Vroman 192 1

144 0

150 1486

37989 Mitchell Willem 193 0

132 0325

37990 Matthew Willem 166 0166

37990 Matthew Willem 140 1140

5332 Chris Everaert 167 0

151 0318

37182 Nicolas Van Tieghem 191 1

155 1

185 1531

30692 Lieven Deneire 168 1

164 0

203 1535

884

4

762

0

855

4

2501
8

411 20


